
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Northridge 43

2 Con 48

3 Wawasee 99

4 Northwood 115

5 Elkhart Central 130

6 Elkhart Christian Academy 171

7 Fairfield 190

8 Goshen 202

9 Bethany Christian 214

10 Elkhart Memorial 228

11 Jimtown 356

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northridge 7 43

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Mariah King 00:19:13.346 1

2 7 Mackenzie Adams 00:19:54.836 7

3 8 Mckenzie Love 00:20:00.073 8

4 11 Jenna Miller 00:20:08.356 11

5 16 Alison Bache 00:20:48.560 16

6 23 Molly Campbell 00:21:22.860 0

7 30 Hanna Durbin 00:21:44.993 0

2 Con 7 48

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Summer Cooper 00:19:30.956 2

2 9 Allyse Smith 00:20:07.340 9

3 10 Alexa Porter 00:20:08.126 10

4 12 Jana Fisher 00:20:14.346 12

5 15 Sydney Simon 00:20:37.636 15

6 26 Regan Landis 00:21:33.670 0

7 39 Mckenna Lee 00:22:04.670 0

3 Wawasee 7 99

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Mckenzie Smith 00:19:39.820 5

2 6 Elizabeth Zorn 00:19:52.103 6

3 24 Aubrey Kuhn 00:21:24.920 24

4 31 Lila Gregory 00:21:45.720 31

5 33 Valeria Pizana 00:21:48.003 33

6 45 Katie Haines 00:22:32.980 0

7 47 Bailey Schroeder 00:22:38.163 0

4 Northwood 7 115

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Erica Stutsman 00:19:37.170 4

2 18 Kate Jarvis 00:20:51.966 18

3 27 Jennifer Martinez 00:21:34.810 27

4 29 Megan Miller 00:21:38.563 29

5 37 Ariana Runge 00:21:57.653 37

6 42 Whitney Wolfe 00:22:11.590 0

7 44 Amanda Jenkins 00:22:24.730 0

5 Elkhart Central 7 130

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Lauren Dibley 00:20:51.403 17
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2 20 Stacy Dibley 00:21:18.903 20

3 25 Emma Romero 00:21:25.623 25

4 32 Margo Southern 00:21:46.613 32

5 36 Hadley Malloy 00:21:55.826 36

6 48 Anotnia Hiland 00:22:43.676 0

7 56 Jordan Johnson 00:23:26.640 0

6 Elkhart Christian Academy 7 171

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Maddie Morehead 00:20:14.956 13

2 19 Bridget Deardorff 00:21:16.546 19

3 41 Inna Fox 00:22:09.363 41

4 43 Lily Reynolds 00:22:16.503 43

5 55 Keely Cox 00:23:24.630 55

6 66 Bryden Deardorff 00:24:18.006 0

7 72 Ariana Barben 00:25:57.783 0

7 Fairfield 6 190

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 21 Carol Haldeman 00:21:19.550 21

2 34 Calyn Howell 00:21:48.866 34

3 40 Emily Yoder 00:22:06.333 40

4 46 Winifred Sceniak 00:22:36.386 46

5 49 Mackenzie Bobeck 00:22:57.313 49

6 52 Madalynne Miller 00:23:11.900 0

8 Goshen 7 202

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Ariana Perez-Diener 00:20:31.676 14

2 22 Kirsten Graves 00:21:21.250 22

3 51 Julieta Waltonclark 00:23:05.163 51

4 57 Laura Scott 00:23:30.853 57

5 58 Yadira Sanchez 00:23:31.870 58

6 61 Persis Wade 00:23:43.410 0

7 64 Brandi Smith 00:24:04.866 0

9 Bethany Christian 7 214

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Hannah Yeakey 00:19:34.283 3

2 35 Elaina Youngberg 00:21:52.533 35

3 54 Luisa Dutchersmith 00:23:20.050 54

4 60 Sasha Dyck 00:23:42.246 60

5 62 Fiona Yeakey 00:23:47.850 62

6 67 Clara Lind 00:24:20.016 0

7 69 Anna Smucker 00:24:41.203 0

10 Elkhart Memorial 7 228
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 28 Jessica Corredor-Leon 00:21:37.860 28

2 38 Dinah Gilbert 00:21:59.593 38

3 50 Morgan Eash 00:23:00.540 50

4 53 Brandi Peals 00:23:14.986 53

5 59 Kallie Canfield 00:23:42.043 59

6 63 Laila Nagy 00:24:02.070 0

7 65 Adrianna Shepard 00:24:15.960 0

11 Jimtown 6 356

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 68 Abigail Delaluz 00:24:30.390 68

2 70 Abbigail Griffin 00:25:08.640 70

3 71 Jenna Jaskolka 00:25:21.720 71

4 73 Julie Burkholder 00:26:18.073 73

5 74 Yareli Toledo 00:26:23.466 74

6 75 Elaina Hurtekant 00:28:46.066 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Mariah King SR 00:19:13.346 Northridge

2 2 Summer Cooper FR 00:19:30.956 Con

3 3 Hannah Yeakey SR 00:19:34.283 Bethany Christian

4 4 Erica Stutsman JR 00:19:37.170 Northwood

5 5 Mckenzie Smith SO 00:19:39.820 Wawasee

6 6 Elizabeth Zorn SR 00:19:52.103 Wawasee

7 7 Mackenzie Adams JR 00:19:54.836 Northridge

8 8 Mckenzie Love SR 00:20:00.073 Northridge

9 9 Allyse Smith SR 00:20:07.340 Con

10 10 Alexa Porter SO 00:20:08.126 Con

11 11 Jenna Miller JR 00:20:08.356 Northridge

12 12 Jana Fisher JR 00:20:14.346 Con

13 13 Maddie Morehead SR 00:20:14.956 Elkhart Christian Academy

14 14 Ariana Perez-Diener SR 00:20:31.676 Goshen

15 15 Sydney Simon FR 00:20:37.636 Con

16 16 Alison Bache FR 00:20:48.560 Northridge

17 17 Lauren Dibley FR 00:20:51.403 Elkhart Central

18 18 Kate Jarvis JR 00:20:51.966 Northwood

19 19 Bridget Deardorff SO 00:21:16.546 Elkhart Christian Academy

20 20 Stacy Dibley SR 00:21:18.903 Elkhart Central

21 21 Carol Haldeman FR 00:21:19.550 Fairfield

22 22 Kirsten Graves SR 00:21:21.250 Goshen

23 23 Molly Campbell JR 00:21:22.860 Northridge

24 24 Aubrey Kuhn JR 00:21:24.920 Wawasee

25 25 Emma Romero JR 00:21:25.623 Elkhart Central

26 26 Regan Landis SO 00:21:33.670 Con

27 27 Jennifer Martinez SO 00:21:34.810 Northwood

28 28 Jessica Corredor-Leon SO 00:21:37.860 Elkhart Memorial

29 29 Megan Miller FR 00:21:38.563 Northwood

30 30 Hanna Durbin SR 00:21:44.993 Northridge

31 31 Lila Gregory FR 00:21:45.720 Wawasee

32 32 Margo Southern SO 00:21:46.613 Elkhart Central

33 33 Valeria Pizana FR 00:21:48.003 Wawasee

34 34 Calyn Howell SR 00:21:48.866 Fairfield

35 35 Elaina Youngberg JR 00:21:52.533 Bethany Christian
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36 36 Hadley Malloy SO 00:21:55.826 Elkhart Central

37 37 Ariana Runge FR 00:21:57.653 Northwood

38 38 Dinah Gilbert JR 00:21:59.593 Elkhart Memorial

39 39 Mckenna Lee SO 00:22:04.670 Con

40 40 Emily Yoder FR 00:22:06.333 Fairfield

41 41 Inna Fox JR 00:22:09.363 Elkhart Christian Academy

42 42 Whitney Wolfe SO 00:22:11.590 Northwood

43 43 Lily Reynolds JR 00:22:16.503 Elkhart Christian Academy

44 44 Amanda Jenkins SO 00:22:24.730 Northwood

45 45 Katie Haines FR 00:22:32.980 Wawasee

46 46 Winifred Sceniak SR 00:22:36.386 Fairfield

47 47 Bailey Schroeder SR 00:22:38.163 Wawasee

48 48 Anotnia Hiland FR 00:22:43.676 Elkhart Central

49 49 Mackenzie Bobeck SR 00:22:57.313 Fairfield

50 50 Morgan Eash FR 00:23:00.540 Elkhart Memorial

51 51 Julieta Waltonclark FR 00:23:05.163 Goshen

52 52 Madalynne Miller SO 00:23:11.900 Fairfield

53 53 Brandi Peals SO 00:23:14.986 Elkhart Memorial

54 54 Luisa Dutchersmith FR 00:23:20.050 Bethany Christian

55 55 Keely Cox FR 00:23:24.630 Elkhart Christian Academy

56 56 Jordan Johnson SR 00:23:26.640 Elkhart Central

57 57 Laura Scott FR 00:23:30.853 Goshen

58 58 Yadira Sanchez SO 00:23:31.870 Goshen

59 59 Kallie Canfield SO 00:23:42.043 Elkhart Memorial

60 60 Sasha Dyck FR 00:23:42.246 Bethany Christian

61 61 Persis Wade SR 00:23:43.410 Goshen

62 62 Fiona Yeakey SO 00:23:47.850 Bethany Christian

63 63 Laila Nagy FR 00:24:02.070 Elkhart Memorial

64 64 Brandi Smith SO 00:24:04.866 Goshen

65 65 Adrianna Shepard FR 00:24:15.960 Elkhart Memorial

66 66 Bryden Deardorff JR 00:24:18.006 Elkhart Christian Academy

67 67 Clara Lind FR 00:24:20.016 Bethany Christian

68 68 Abigail Delaluz SO 00:24:30.390 Jimtown

69 69 Anna Smucker JR 00:24:41.203 Bethany Christian

70 70 Abbigail Griffin FR 00:25:08.640 Jimtown

71 71 Jenna Jaskolka JR 00:25:21.720 Jimtown

72 72 Ariana Barben JR 00:25:57.783 Elkhart Christian Academy
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73 73 Julie Burkholder JR 00:26:18.073 Jimtown

74 74 Yareli Toledo JR 00:26:23.466 Jimtown

75 75 Elaina Hurtekant SO 00:28:46.066 Jimtown
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